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2025/26 Dates 
 

Autumn Term 

Finance & Audit Committee Wednesday 17 September (virtual) 

Full Governing Board Monday 22 September (F2F) 

Finance & Audit Committee Wednesday 12 November (virtual) 

Quality of Education Committee Monday 17 November (F2F) 

AGM & Full Governing Board Monday 1 December (F2F) 

Spring Term 

Quality of Education Committee Monday 26 January (F2F) 

Full Governing Board Wednesday 4 February (virtual) 

Finance & Audit Committee Wednesday 11 March (virtual) 

Full Governing Board Monday 16 March (F2F) 

Quality of Education Committee Wednesday 25 March (virtual) 

Summer Term 

Full Governing Board Wednesday 20 May (virtual) 

Finance & Audit Committee Wednesday 10 June (virtual) 

Full Governing Board Monday 6 July (F2F) 


